
SEABIRD ISLAND - Route #1P 
Driver – Deanna Wilson 

2024/ 2025 
Start time:   2:25 p.m. 
Route end:  3:45 p.m. 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus   Updated Aug 14, 2024 
 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
 Perform pre-trip inspections 

2:35 Pick up Kent                                    (dept. 2:40 
2:45 Pick up AESS                                  (dept. 2:48 
2:52 Alexis Dr 
2:54 Mill Hall        After School Care 
2:58 Chowat & Sthitsem Rd                Elementary Only 

 Turn Around at Gas Bar – D/O Lance for work 
3:09 3982 Chaplin Road 
3:09 3986 Chaplin Road 
3:11 4100 Chaplin Road (Turn Around ) 
3:14 3158 Seabird Island Rd 
3:16 Seabird Is & Pipehom Dr 
3:17 3338 Seabird Island Road 
3:18 3422 Seabird Island Road 
3:20 Seabird Is & Schi’iye Road     (Strawberry Is) 
3:22 4034 Seabird Island Rd 
3:23 Ya:la Dr 
3:24 4506 Seabird Island Rd 
 3:25 Peters Road 
3:28 5210 Seabird Island Rd 
3:29 5320 Seabird Island Rd 
3:30 9629 Wahleach Rd 
3:32 9735 Lougheed Hwy 
3:33 9557 Lougheed Hwy 
3:34 9521 Lougheed Hwy 
3:40 DROP OFF BUS MONITOR AT KENT  
3:43 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE, POST-TRIP   

  
  
  

 


	Start time:   2:25 p.m.
	Route end:  3:45 p.m.
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus   Updated Aug 14, 2024

